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MARK SERIES (DREADNOUGHTS)
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Mark
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YEAR SERIES

(DREADNOUGHTS)~

THE 78 Cenfur‘y............-..-

THE
THE
THE

THE
THE

'78-i.oos.olo...-c.oooo.-c-
'78/12-ooocco-oonco.a.oooto

'79 (BL or BR).‘.......'...

'80...’Q..l.l.....‘Oo..'...

'80/120bl....'l'b.......t..

(ACOUSTIC ELECTRICS)

THE
THE
THE
THE

*81 CariboOUsesesesscssscses
81 Caribou/12¢ceeccccccces
181 GazoliGeeccscnccoscsascs
181 Gazelle/12.c00cc0scocss

@I(IGN[Handcrafted Guitars

Prices effective May 1,

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE LIST

'oooooloou‘.ooo.acono.'nc. $315000

345,00
369,00
399,00
409,00
509,00
539,00
569,00

379,00
479,00
509,00
549,00
529,00
549,00

645,00
675,00
665,00
695,00

'81 Caribou avallable In WR, BR, and

TAN woodgrain finish,

(JUMBO ACOUSTICS)

THE '82-.00...0..000l.ottcl....

THE '82/‘2.c.olc.oou.oton.oo-oo

ACOUSTICS

W-B1 (6‘51'7'“19)-.0-..ncotvoo'oo
IZF‘BI (‘2-51‘!‘“\9)........--...

LC-B1 (Legacy)o.oncn‘cc-;oooooo
AR 181 BR (custom)eecccccccsccsas
AR 182 BR (custom)eccesscccsscs

645,00
665,00

89,00
89,00
89,00
135.00
135.00

4.15 =y

HARDSHELL CASES:

LEGACY SERIES

Lg-Ooonto.oooo-o.-.on.ooo.o..‘.
L99..COoo'toocoov'oooo.ooooooo-

L999.aolooooot..clo'.lo...c.c.n

POWER SERIES

SAVAGE SERIES

SEMI-ACOUSTIC SERIES (ELECTRICS)

HH"555¢t-oo..o..aoooo-.too..eoo

1982

$359,00
449,00
539.00

649,00

Avallable in TS, HS, BU, and BR woodgrain

finishe
at $50,00 additional cost.

(ELECTRICS)

Mark Xeesoococss00s0s0000000s0s0
Mark X-B2 BasScececccccsscossse
Mark XXeeeoseoooccscscossccssss
Mark XX~B2 Bass (R or FlL)coovoo

Custom golid top finish available

522,00
575,00
799.00
869.90

Available In WR, BR, BL, and GR (XX only)

and TAN woodgrain finish,

(ELECTRICS)

Savage.................-.......
Savage Bass (R, MFL, Bl e enone
Barbarian.eccssc.osscasssssoses

425,00
475,090
475,00

Avallable in RD, BL, WH, BLU, and YL

solid finish,

R: Regular fretted neck; FL: fretiess

neck; MFL: marked fretless nack.

ELECTRICS

AR-HH-BR (Cusfom)..............
PC'OO (POWER)Q...‘.............

S"B‘ (SAVAGE).o--oooacoooooo‘os

BASSES

PC1008 (POWER)ccococccccccccsss
SB"B‘ (SAVAGE).Q...G.OO.I..."0

152,00
89,00

75,00

94,00
85,00

COLOR CODES: WR (Wine Red); BR (Brown); BL(Black); TAN (Tinted Tan); GR (Green); BLU (Blue); RD (Red);
WH (White); HS (Honey Sunburst); TS (Tobacco Sunburst); BU (Burgundy)

PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

EITRCIH, Bnc. P. O. Box 8053 {} Waco, Texas 76710 ) (817) 772-4450
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